ROLINE 2-Channel Aluminum Floor Cable Cover, 139 x
22 mm, silver, 1.1 m

Product No. 19.08.3106 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE rm——
Manufacturer No. 19.08.3106

EAN (single piece) 7630049614376

ROLINE cable bridge made of lightweight, solid aluminium - with two large cable
ducts and intelligent folding mechanism for quick and easy adaptability.

* For covering loose cables on the floor

* Two large cable ducts for the feed-through and separation of voltage and data cables
* Protects against tripping hazards

Modern, unobtrusive design that is ideal for everyday office and industrial use
Folding mechanism for quick and easy cable laying

Openings with black plastic covers to protect against scratches

Material: aluminium

Dimensions (WxDxH): 139x1104x22mm

* Colour: silver

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Cable Ties

Product type Cable management system
Colour silver

Length 1.1m

Height 22 mm

Width 139 mm



Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

1104 mm
2035.9¢

30 mm

150 mm

1120 mm

2.35 kg



