ROLINE 2-Channel Aluminum Floor Cable Cover, 139 x 22 mm, silver, 1.1 m

Product No. 19.08.3106

ROLINE

Manufacturer No. 19.08.3106

EAN (single piece) 7630049614376





Manufacturer





ROLINE cable bridge made of lightweight, solid aluminium - with two large cable ducts and intelligent folding mechanism for quick and easy adaptability.

- For covering loose cables on the floor
- Two large cable ducts for the feed-through and separation of voltage and data cables
- Protects against tripping hazards
- Modern, unobtrusive design that is ideal for everyday office and industrial use
- Folding mechanism for quick and easy cable laying
- Openings with black plastic covers to protect against scratches
- Material: aluminium
- Dimensions (WxDxH): 139x1104x22mm
- · Colour: silver

Technical specifications		
Manufacturer	ROLINE	
Product group	Cable Ties	
Product type	Cable management system	
Colour	silver	
Length	1.1 m	
Height	22 mm	
Width	139 mm	

Depth	1104 mm
Weight	2035.9 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	30 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	150 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	1120 mm
Package weight (single piece)	2.35 kg